SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Reengrossed House Bill No. 616 by Representative Green

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 17, change "<u>December</u>" to "<u>February</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, delete lines 8 through 10
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 11, change "<u>C.</u>" to "<u>B.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 15, change "<u>D.</u>" to "<u>C.</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 16, delete "<u>five years</u>" and insert "<u>year</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, line 8, after "<u>costs.</u>" insert the following:
- "<u>The department may seek the evaluation prior to requesting the remaining</u>
 actuarial review required by this Section."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 3, line 17, delete "<u>Paragraph (D)(4)</u>" and insert "<u>Paragraph (C)(4)</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 3, line 19, delete "Paragraph (D)(5)" and insert "Paragraph (C)(5)"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 3, line 21, "Paragraph (D)(7)" and insert "Paragraph (C)(7)"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 3, line 26, delete "(D)(3) through (D)(8)" to "(C)(3) through (C)(8)"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 4, line 11, delete "<u>confidential, except by the</u>" and delete line 12, and on line 13,
- 25 delete "Senate Committee on Insurance," and insert "confidential"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 4, line 19, delete "Paragraph (D)(7)" and insert "Paragraph (C)(7)"